28,000			FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF
HE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION fficial Form No. P-201	Unes J. Booth ISBA # 13571		THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
CLARKE COUNTY, IOW		#11 ma	01/08
Entered upon transfer of boo	iks D-187		NO. 01 1980
and for taxation this 21	14-269	SI	ATE OF IOWA
day of March 200	COMPUTE	₹ V	ARKE COUNTY
Judy Church And	itor RECORDE	√ c. '01 MA	9 27 AM 10 32
By Ressie Jam De		D	977 0/1/
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	BOOK	97 PAGE 264
reparer Unes J. Booth, 122 Wes	t Jefferson, Osceola, Iowa, (641) 34 Street Address	12-2619 JU City	DY QUERREY hone
ingividuai s iname	atement : Rex K. Evison and Mary		e., FOR RECORDER
Address Tax Sta	Murray, IA 50174	, — · · · ,	POR RECORDER
			FILED NO. 1442
V. OCI M.	COURT OFFICE	REAL ESTATE TRANSFE	AT PILEUNU.
		TAX PAID 20	B00K2001 PAGE1442
IN THE MATTER OF THE E	STATE OF	STAMP #	(PAGE 1442) 2001 APR II PM 3: (
THE PARTY PARTY		\$ 44.00	l l
MARGARET J. EVISON,		Michelle Litales	- Luicin highest
DE	ECEASED	RECORDER Maduen	RECORDER MADISON COUNTY, 10W
Dia	Ariah Count	DATE COUNTY	REC \$ 555
now pending in the lowa Dis			AUD \$ 500 R.M.F. \$ 100
in and forM	ADISON County	PROBATE No	ESPR011337
Durant to the outbority	and nower vested in the undersi	ned, and in consideration	of ONE
Pursuant to the authority of Dollar(s) and other valuate	and power vested in the undersigned consideration, the undersigned	ned, in the representati	ve capacity designated
to the transfer Constant (a) to			
Rex K. Evison and Mary A. E	vison, husband and wife, as joint te	names and not as tenames in ex	<u></u>
the following described real	estate in MADISON AN	D CLARKE COUNTIES	County, lowa:
The South Half of the Southeast Quarter (S ½ SE ¼) and the South Half of the Southwest Quarter (S ½ SW ¼) of Section Thirty-five (35) in Township Seventy-four (74) North, of Range Twenty-seven (27), West of the Fifth (5th) P.M., being situated in Madison (35) in Township Seventy-four (74) North, of the Northwest Quarter (NE ½) of Section Two (2) in Township Seventy-three (73) North,			
County, Iowa, and the North Half	(4) North, of Range I wenty-seven (27) (N ½) of the Northeast Quarter (NE ½) tt of the Fifth (5th) P.M., being situated	of Section Two (2) in Townsh in Clarke County, Jowa, subject	thowever to the rights of the
public in highways and to an ease	ments for power fines and pipe intes.		
•		r the sale of the above described	property, dated March 8,
1993, Recorded in Madison Coul	MPS noted on warranty deed executed	March 8, 1993.	
Morde and phrases he	arein including acknowledgmer	it nereot, snall be constit	ied as in the singular of
plural number, and as maso	culine, feminine or neuter gender	, according to the context	•
Datad:		13-26-01	
Dated.		her I Zon	
		K KVISON	
Ву	•	aid Winson	
	Title Ca	on W. Evison Man)
Ву		nnie J. Maw	
			•
As	*in the As ab	Co-Executors	*in the
above entitled estate or car	use. ab	ove entitled estate or caus	e.
*Executor, Administ	rator, Guardian, Conservator, T	ustee, Referee, Commiss	ioner, or Receiver
	A, COUNTY OF		
STATE OF TOW	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
On this 26th	day of <u>March</u> , <u>2</u>	before me, the unde	ersigned, a Notary Public
in and for said state, nerso	nally appeared son and Connie J. Maw		
to me known to be the	dentical person(s) named in a	and who executed the for	pregoing instrument, and evoluntary act and deed
acknowledged that such poor of such person(s) and of su	erson(s), as such flouciary(les),	exercited the same as th	9
or such person(s) and or se			
		·	
STANCE UNES JAY BOOT	H Ines J. Booth	, No	otary Public in and for said State
MY COMMISSION EX JUNE 26, 2001	PIRES		
C. Ott.			
			•

® The Iowa State Bar Association IOWADOCS® 2000

P-201 COURT OFFICER DEED Revised January, 2000